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My Sparkling Visions for 2009 I’ll Accomplish: ___________________ 

���� My BIGGEST Move-UP Goal is ___________________ by ________!! 

���� I’M A ����STAR ����!! This quarter I’ll be a ____________ Shining Star!! 

���� My Monthly Goals:  New Faces ______ Weekly Retail Sales $_______       

               Guests/Interviews ______ New Recruits ______ Wholesale Order_____

Power Start Hostesses         Power Start minimum = Hostess +2 guests (over 18) - $200 sales 
 Date Name # Guests $ales Sets Bookings Interviews Recruits 
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4         
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6         
7         
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9         
10         
  Totals       

 

Customer Sales Tracking                

Date Name Phone 
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 1      16     
 2      17     
 3      18     
 4      19     
 5      20     
 6      21     
 7      22     
 8      23     
 9      24     
 10      25     
 11      26     
 12      27     
 13      28     
 14      29     
 15      30     
 Totals           

 



SEMINAR 2009                                                                                                 MONTH OF ________________ 

Created by Chelle Hill, FSD 

MMMyyy   FFFuuutttuuurrreee   TTTeeeaaammm   aaattt   aaa   GGGlllaaannnccceee   

   

MMMyyy   TTTeeeaaammm   aaattt   aaa   GGGlllaaannnccceee    
Name/Cons # Phone Active 

Whls. 
Order 

Seminar 
Qualified 

Star 
New 

Recruits 
Career 
Level 

1        
2        
3        
4        
5        
6        
7        
8        
9        
10        
11        
12        
13        
14        
15        
16        
17        
18        
19        
20        
21        
22        
23        
24        

My TOTALS        
Seminar Totals        



SEMINAR 2009                                                                                                 MONTH OF ________________ 

Created by Chelle Hill, FSD 

������������SSStttaaarrr   CCCooonnnsssiiisssttteeennncccyyy   

   CCChhhaaalllllleeennngggeee   ������������    

$$$777222000000   $$$999666000000   $$$111222,,,000000000   $$$111444,,,444000000   $$$111999,,,222000000   
SSSaaapppppphhhiiirrreee   RRRuuubbbyyy   DDDiiiaaammmooonnnddd   EEEmmmeeerrraaalllddd   PPPeeeaaarrrlll    
CCCooommmpppllleeettteee   CCCooommmpppllleeettteee   CCCooommmpppllleeettteee   CCCooommmpppllleeettteee   CCCooommmpppllleeettteee      

QQQuuuaaarrrttteeerrrlllyyy   CCCrrreeedddiiittt   

222000000888---222000000999   QQQuuuaaarrrttteeerrrsss    
AAAccchhh iii eeevvveeemmmeeennnttt    

CCCaaa ttteeegggooorrryyy    111   222   333   444   
YYYeeeaaarrr    

EEEnnnddd   

TTToootttaaalll    

CCCooonnnttteeesssttt    

CCCrrreeedddiiittt                   

SSStttaaarrr    

EEEaaarrrnnneeeddd                  
   

   

QQQuuueeeeeennnsss   CCCooouuurrrttt   ooofff   RRReeetttaaaiiilll   SSSaaallleeesss   
$36,000 Retail production from July 1, 2008 - June 30, 2009 

Shade in blocks as you achieve your goals.   
   

QQQuuueeeeeennnsss   CCCooouuurrrttt   ooofff   SSShhhaaarrriiinnnggg   
At least 24 new qualified* personal team members July 1, 2008 - June 30, 2009   

NNNaaammmeee   
IIInnniiitttiiiaaalll   

OOOrrrdddeeerrr   
DDDaaattteee   

QQQuuuaaallliiifffiiieeeddd   
NNNaaammmeee   

IIInnniiitttiiiaaalll   

OOOrrrdddeeerrr   
DDDaaattteee   

QQQuuuaaallliiifffiiieeeddd   

111          111333         
222         111444         
333         111555         
444          111666         
555         111777         
666          111888         
777         111999         
888          222000         
999          222111         
111000         222222         
111111          222333         
111222         222444         

2008 Bee Focused Challenge – 
12 NEW Qualified Recruits 7/1/08 – 12/31/08 

16 NEW Qualified 7/1/08 – 2/29/09 
Have 24 Qualified by 7/1/08 – 6/30/09 

***AAA    qqquuuaaalll iii fff iii eeeddd   nnneeewww    pppeeerrrsssooonnnaaalll    ttt eeeaaammm    mmm eeemmm bbbeeerrr    iii sss    ooonnn   www hhhooossseee   III nnndddeeepppeeennndddeeennnttt    BBB eeeaaauuuttt yyy   

CCCooonnnsssuuu lll ttt aaannnttt    AAA gggrrreeeeeemmm eeennnttt    aaannnddd   aaa   mmm iii nnn iiimmm uuummm    ooofff    $$$666000000   iii nnn    www hhhooolll eeesssaaalll eee   ssseeeccc ttt iii ooonnn   111    

ooorrrdddeeerrrsss   aaarrreee   aaaccc ccc eeepppttt eeeddd   bbbyyy   ttt hhheee   CCCooommm pppaaannnyyy   ddduuurrr iii nnnggg   ttt hhheee   ccc ooonnnttt eeesssttt    pppeeerrr iii oooddd...       TTThhheee   sssaaammm eee   

rrruuu lll eeesss   fffooorrr    ttt hhheee   mmm aaaxxxiiimmm uuummm    nnnuuummm bbbeeerrr    ooofff    nnneeewww    ttt eeeaaammm    mmm eeemmm bbbeeerrrsss   iii nnn    aaa   mmm ooonnnttt hhh    aaasss   fffooorrr    ttt hhheee   

QQQuuueeeeeennn ’’’ sss    CCCooouuurrr ttt    ooofff    SSS hhhaaarrr iii nnnggg   aaapppppp lll yyy ...    

*** ***AAA    mmm aaaxxxiiimmm uuummm    ooofff    111333   nnneeewww    aaaccc ttt uuuaaalll    ttt eeeaaammm    mmm eeemmm bbbeeerrrsss   iii nnn    aaannnyyy   ccc aaalll eeennndddaaarrr    mmm ooonnnttt hhh    mmm aaayyy   

ccc ooouuunnnttt    ttt ooowww aaarrrddd   ttt hhheee   222444   rrreeeqqquuu iii rrreeeddd...       AAA    nnneeewww    ttt eeeaaammm    mmm eeemmm bbbeeerrr    www hhhooo   bbbeeeccc ooommm eeesss   qqquuuaaalll iii fff iii eeeddd   

www iii lll lll    ccc ooouuunnnttt    ttt ooowww aaarrrddd   ttt hhheee   mmm ooonnnttt hhh lll yyy    mmm aaaxxxiiimmm uuummm    ooofff    111333   iii nnn    ttt hhheee   mmm ooonnnttt hhh    hhheeerrr    sss iii gggnnneeeddd   

III nnndddeeepppeeennndddeeennnttt    BBB eeeaaauuuttt yyy   CCCooonnnsssuuu lll ttt aaannnttt    AAA gggrrreeeeeemmm eeennnttt    iii sss    rrreeeccc eeeiii vvveeeddd   aaannnddd   aaaccc ccc eeepppttt eeeddd   bbbyyy   ttt hhheee   

CCCooommm pppaaannnyyy,,,    nnnooottt    ttt hhheee   mmm ooonnnttt hhh    ssshhheee   bbbeeeccc ooommm eeesss   qqquuuaaalll iii fff iii eeeddd...    


